Group
Jared, Matt

Joe, Kyle
Ashley, Austin
Ben

Billy

Grant

Nathan

Alex, Olivia
Peyton
Spencer, Matthan
Tanner, Will
Alex J

Rat Trap Racer Results

Picture Ready Single 1st 2nd 3rd
17.5 53
17.5 73
17.5 36
17.5 0.5 47

X 17.5 0.5 84
17.5 0.5 71
17.5 0.5 58
17.5 52
17.5 0.5 23
17.5 42
17.5 37
17.5 0.5 25

Extras Report Total pts
22.8
24.8
211
22.7
26.4
25.1
23.8
22.7
20.3
21.7
21.2
20.5




